Buyer waived its objections, unpaid taxes and assessments not yet due and payable, and zoning ordinances, the 

real property described as 3807 N Harding Ave Bel Aire, KS 67220 together with all improvements and 

fixtures thereon or attached thereto (the “Property”).  

2. Purchase Price. The purchase price for the Property is Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars 

($75,000.00) (the “Purchase Price”). Buyer agrees to pay an earnest money deposit in the amount of Five 

Thousand Dollars ($5,000.00) (the “Deposit”) to Security 1st Title located at 727 N. Waco Ave., Ste. 300, 

Wichita, KS 67203, hereinafter referred to as “Escrow Agent,” within five (5) business days after the Effective